B—a: 108

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIL.—ROADS—continued.

Item.

95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124
125
126

127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
189

140
141
142
143

144
145
146

MINISTER OF MINES-—continued.

VOTE No. 105—continued.
Roaps oN GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—coniiniued.

Nelson District—

Aorere to Parapara

Beach Road

Lunatic Hill Road

Pakawau River Bridge (on account of
£500)

Pakawau to Puponga

Pakawau to Washout

Takaka to Collingwood Inland Road

Anatoki Footbridge e

Anatoki Track (widening)

Barrons Flat to Flora Saddle

Kill Devil to Waingaro Track .

Takaka to Collingwood Inland Road

Upper Anatoki Pack Track

Waingaro Road

Baton Road extension (south bank)

Flanagans to Wangapeka Saddle

Wangapeka Plain Road

Wangapeka Valley to Chandler’s to
Flanagan’s

Arapito to Karamea Gorge to Bennett’s

Baker’s to Beach

Dean’s Road

Eliord’s Creek Bridge (Arapito o
Karamea Gorge Road)

Fenan Creek Road

Glasseye to Fall Creek

Granite Creek Road extension

Grants Creek Bridge (Mokihinui Roa,d)

Hector Road

Tronbridge (Seddonville), (Mokihinui
to Little Wanganui)

Jordans Creek DBridge (Arapito to
Karamea Road)

Kelly’s to Maori Point

Kohaihai Bridge and Road

Mokihinui to Little Wanganui River
Road

Mokihinui to Ngakawau

Mokihinui River Bridge to mouth of
Mokihinui River

Mokihinui River Road

Mount Radiant Track Bridge

McMaster’s Road

Oparara Bridge to South Beach

Oparara to County Boundary

Podge’s Creek Bridge

Promised Liand to Allan’s

Rough and Tumble to Maori Gully

Scarlett’s Creek Bridge

Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine .

Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine ex-
tension

Summerlea, Road

Wanganui t0 Wangapeka

Alpine to Eight-mile

Big River, via Deep Creek (on account
of £5 000)

Bing Road to Ngakawau

Blacks Point to Inglewood Battery

Boatman’s to Victoria Track

Collingwood

Inangainua

Buller
Inangahua

3

1914-15..

200
300
200
200

300
400
800
200
100
250
100
100
100
250
100
500
100
850

300
200

50
100

500
200
200
100
200
100

100

-50
138
1,300

400
200

262

40
150
100
200
150
100
100
100
100

58

300
600
1100
1,000

200
100
100




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

