Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF MINES—contin	ued.		
	VOTE No. 105—continued.		£	£
	ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued.			
95	Nelson District— Aorere to Parapara	Collingwood	200	
96	Beach Road	ooming wood	300	
97	Lunatic Hill Road	,,	200	
98	Pakawau River Bridge (on account of £500)	,,	200	
99 100	Pakawau to Puponga Pakawau to Washout	,,	300 400	
101	Takaka to Collingwood Inland Road	> ,	800	
102	Anatoki Footbridge	Takaka	200	
103	Anatoki Track (widening)	,,	100	
$\frac{104}{105}$	Barrons Flat to Flora Saddle	,,	250 100	
106	Kill Devil to Waingaro Track Takaka to Collingwood Inland Road	,,	100	
107	Upper Anatoki Pack Track	**	100	
108	Waingaro Road	,,,	250	
109	Baton Road extension (south bank)	Waimea	100 500	
$\frac{110}{111}$	Flanagans to Wangapeka Saddle Wangapeka Plain Road	. ,,	100	
112	Wangapeka Valley to Chandler's to Flanagan's	,,	850	
113	Arapito to Karamea Gorge to Bennett's	Buller	300	
114	Baker's to Beach	,,	200	
$\begin{array}{c} 115 \\ 116 \end{array}$	Dean's Road	,,	50	
	Elford's Creek Bridge (Arapito to Karamea Gorge Road)	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 117 \\ 118 \end{array}$	Fenan Creek Road	,,	500 200	
119	Glasseye to Fall Creek Granite Creek Road extension	,,	200	
120	Grants Creek Bridge (Mokihinui Road)	,,	100	
121	Hector Road	,,	200	
122	Ironbridge (Seddonville), (Mokihinui to Little Wanganui)	,,	100	
123	Jordans Creek Bridge (Arapito to Karamea Road)	,,	100	
$\frac{124}{125}$	Kelly's to Maori Point	,,	138	
$\frac{125}{126}$	Kohaihai Bridge and Road Mokihinui to Little Wanganui River	"	1,300	
127	Road Mokihinui to Ngakawau		400	
128	Mokihinui River Bridge to mouth of Mokihinui River	"	200	
129	Mokihinui River Road	,,	262	
130	Mount Radiant Track Bridge	"	40	
$\begin{array}{c} 131 \\ 132 \end{array}$	McMaster's Road	,,	150 100	
133	Oparara Bridge to South Beach Oparara to County Boundary	"	200	
134	Podge's Creek Bridge	,,	150	
135	Promised Land to Allan's	,,	100	
136	Rough and Tumble to Maori Gully	,,	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 137 \\ 138 \end{array}$	Scarlett's Creek Bridge Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine	,,	100 100	
139	Seddonville to Mokihinui Mine ex- tension	"	58	
140	Summerlea Road	,,	300	
141	Wanganui to Wangapeka	,,	600	
$\frac{142}{143}$	Alpine to Eight-mile	Inangahua	1 000	
	Big River, via Deep Creek (on account of £5,000)	Inangahua Buller	200	
$\frac{144}{145}$	Bins Road to Ngakawau Blacks Point to Inglewood Battery	Inangahua	100	
146	Boatman's to Victoria Track	,,	100	
		**	•	